Lanzador
Marlon Drake
Abel Gonzalez P.
Leyan Samén
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
José A. Feriatt
Fidel San Martin
Ricardo Pena
Guillermo Hernandez
Joan Peraza
Anibal Daisson
Lanzador
Abel Gonzalez P.
Marlon Drake
José A. Feriatt
Ricardo Pena
JesUs Fernandez
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Anibal Daisson
Félix Acosta
Lazaro Garcia
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Lanzador
Abel Gonzalez P.
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Rancel Gonzélez
JesUs Fernandez
Frank Rodriguez
Jorge L. Fort
Didie Atanay
Cesar Cera
José M. Pérez
Ariel Fernandez
Lanzador
Joan Peraza
Alberto Padilla
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Ricardo Pena
Guillermo Hernandez
Fidel San Martin
Pablo Rodriguez
José A. Feriatt
Yoandri Chavez (Suave)
Rafael Carballo
Lanzador
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Alberto Padilla
Pablo Rodriguez
Joan Peraza
Leodanis Pifieiro
José A. Feriatt
Leyan Samon
Guillermo Hernandez

Rafael Carballo
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
VB
90
89
76
74
72
70
70
70
64
60
cP
34
30
28
26
26
22
19
19
19
18

10 PRIMEROS POR DEPARTAMENTO (Pitcheo) Lider de Pitcheo con:
VI TORNEO DEL CONTE

EQ
Capitalinos
Hermanos
Hermanos
Vieja Linda
Klan
Movitel
Movitel
Familia
Leones del Este
Capitalinos

EQ
Hermanos
Capitalinos
Klan
Movitel
Vieja Linda
Novatos
Capitalinos
Capitalinos
Klan
Vieja Linda

EQ
Hermanos
Novatos
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Hermanos
Leones del Este
Rookies
Exactos
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Educadores

EQ
Leones del Este
Exactos
Clasicos
Movitel
Familia
Movitel
Coral Negro
Klan
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Rookies

EQ
Clasicos
Vieja Linda
Exactos
Coral Negro
Leones del Este
Clasicos
Klan
Hermanos
Familia

Rookies

Lanzador
Joan Peraza
Leyan Samoén
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Fidel San Martin
Guillermo Hernandez
Josdanys Hernandez
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Alberto Padilla
José A. Feriatt
Ricardo Pena
Lanzador
Joan Peraza
Abel Gonzalez P.
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Fidel San Martin
Rancel Gonzélez
Leyan Samon
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Marlon Drake
José A. Feriatt
Ricardo Pena

Lanzador

Lanzador
Alberto Padilla
Joan Peraza
Guillermo Hernandez
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Pablo Rodriguez
José A. Feriatt
Ricardo Pena
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Fidel San Martin
Yoandri Chavez (Suave

Lanzador
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Pablo Rodriguez
Alberto Padilla
Joan Peraza
Rafael Carballo
Leyan Samon
Josdanys Hernandez
Leodanis Pifieiro
Jose L. Perez
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BE

104

103
93
88
82
80
79
78
77

CL
33
24
23
22
2
17
15
15
14
14

[

EQ
Leones del Este
Hermanos
Vieja Linda
Movitel
Familia
Novatos
Clasicos
Exactos
Klan
Movitel

EQ
Leones del Este
Hermanos
Novatos
Movitel
Vieja Linda
Hermanos
Clasicos
Capitalinos
Klan

Movitel

EQ

EQ
Exactos
Leones del Este
Familia
Clasicos
Coral Negro
Klan
Movitel
Vieja Linda
Movitel
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
EQ
Clasicos
Vieja Linda
Coral Negro
Exactos
Leones del Este
Rookies
Hermanos
Novatos
Clasicos

Klan

Lanzador
Alberto Padilla
Joan Peraza
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Guillermo Hernandez
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
Rafael Carballo
Fidel San Martin
Josdanys Hernandez
José A. Feriatt

Lanzador
Alberto Padilla
José A. Feriatt
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Rafael Carballo
Josdanys Hernandez
Wilber Santacruz
Joan Peraza
Fidel San Martin
Leyan Samoén
Leopoldo Rodriguez

Lanzador
Ricardo Pena

Félix Acosta

Lanzador
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Alberto Padilla
Pablo Rodriguez
Joan Peraza
José A. Feriatt
Rafael Carballo
Ricardo Pena
Josdanys Hernandez
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Yoandri Chavez (Suave

Lanzador
Joan Peraza
Josdanys Hernandez
Jose L. Perez
José A. Feriatt
Fidel San Martin
Didie Atanay
Ricardo Pena
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
Ariel Fernandez

Guillermo Hernandez
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EL

EQ
Exactos
Leones del Este
Vieja Linda
Familia
Clasicos
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Rookies
Movitel
Novatos
Klan

EQ
Exactos
Klan
Vieja Linda
Rookies
Novatos
Clasicos
Leones del Este
Movitel
Hermanos
Clasicos

EQ
Movitel
Capitalinos

EQ
Clasicos
Exactos
Coral Negro
Leones del Este
Klan
Rookies
Movitel
Novatos
Vieja Linda
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
EQ
Leones del Este
Novatos
Klan
Klan
Movitel
Rookies
Movitel
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Educadores

Familia



Lanzador
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Guillermo Hernandez
Wilber Santacruz
Joan Peraza
Alberto Padilla
José A. Feriatt
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Pablo Rodriguez
Yoandri Chavez (Suave)
Anibal Daisson

Lanzador
Alberto Padilla
Rafael Carballo
Ariel Fernandez
Joan Peraza
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Cesar Cera
Didie Atanay
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Pablo Rodriguez
Leodanis Pifieiro

Lanzador
Alberto Padilla
Guillermo Hernandez
Rafael Carballo
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Yoandri Chavez (Suave)
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Leyan Samon
Jesus Fernandez
Marlon Drake
Pablo Rodriguez

Lanzador

Lanzador
Jorge L. Fort
Abel Gonzalez P.
Arian Rodriguez (Aguja)
Fidel San Martin
Ricardo Pena
Rancel Gonzélez
Yasmany Lazo
Frank Rodriguez
Reynaldo Martinez
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WHIP
1,29
1,42
1,50
1,66
1,71
1,82
1,83
1,85
1,88

EQ
Vieja Linda
Familia
Clasicos
Leones del Este
Exactos
Klan
Clasicos
Coral Negro
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Capitalinos

EQ
Exactos
Rookies
Educadores
Leones del Este
Clasicos
Exactos
Rookies
Vieja Linda
Coral Negro
Clasicos

EQ
Exactos
Familia
Rookies
Clasicos
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Novatos
Hermanos
Vieja Linda
Capitalinos

Coral Negro

EQ

EQ
Leones del Este
Hermanos
Rookies
Movitel
Movitel
Vieja Linda
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Hermanos

Familia

Lanzador
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
Guillermo Hernandez
Alberto Padilla
Yadel Valdes
Wilber Santacruz
Joan Peraza
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Jesus Fernandez
José A. Feriatt
Pablo Rodriguez

Lanzador
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Rancel Gonzélez
Leodanis Pifieiro
Leyan Samon
Marlon Drake
Josdanys Hernandez
Alfredo De Armas
Alberto Padilla

Lanzador

Lanzador
Pablo Rodriguez

Lanzador
Frank Rodriguez
Arfan Rodriguez (Aguje
José M. Pérez
Erlys Martinez
Jorge L. Fort
Yadel Valdes
Guillermo Hernandez
Abel Gonzalez P.
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
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PCL
1,62
1,75
1,75
1,75
2,00
2,10
2,42
3,50
3,82

EQ
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Familia
Exactos

Swing Completo
Clasicos
Leones del Este
Clasicos
Vieja Linda
Klan
Coral Negro

EQ
Clasicos
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Novatos
Vieja Linda
Clasicos
Hermanos
Capitalinos
Novatos
Klan

Exactos

EQ

EQ
Coral Negro

EQ
Hermanos
Rookies
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Capitalinos
Leones del Este
Swing Completo
Familia
Hermanos

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia

Lanzador
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Pablo Rodriguez
Leodanis Pifieiro
Alberto Padilla
Leyan Samoén
José A. Feriatt
Joan Peraza
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Anibal Daisson
Fidel San Martin

Lanzador

Lanzador
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Joan Peraza
Alberto Padilla
Roberto Gonzalez L.
Rafael Carballo
Ricardo Pena
Leodanis Pifieiro
José A. Feriatt
Frank Rodriguez
José M. Pérez

Lanzador
Joan Peraza
Alberto Padilla
Guillermo Hernandez
Ricardo Pena
Fidel San Martin
José A. Feriatt
Yoandri Chavez (Suave
Leopoldo Rodriguez
Pablo Rodriguez
Rafael Carballo

Lanzador
José M. Pérez
Erlys Martinez
Guillermo Hernandez
Abel Gonzalez P.
Jorge L. Fort
Fidel San Martin
Arian Rodriguez (Aguje
Jesus Fernandez
Cesar Cera
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EL
20,2
19,0
17,1
16,1
15,2
15,0
14,2
13,1
13,0
13,0

AVE

222
250
264
271
276
286
294
313
313

EQ
Vieja Linda
Coral Negro
Clasicos
Exactos
Hermanos
Klan

Leones del Este

Clasicos
Capitalinos
Movitel
EQ
EQ
Clasicos

Leones del Este

Exactos

Swing Completo

Rookies

Movitel

Clasicos

Klan

Hermanos

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
EQ

Leones del Este

Exactos

Familia

Movitel

Movitel

Klan

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia

Clasicos

Coral Negro

Rookies
EQ

Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia

Capitalinos

Familia

Hermanos

Leones del Este

Movitel

Rookies

Vieja Linda

Exactos



